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2. PRINCIPLE BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

Ail rho Rrrsiness activities contributing l0 7o or more of the turnoverof the Company shall be stated

All the Business

tttfC Coae of the
Product/Service

.zo o---r totut turnover of
the ComPanYN-ame and DescriPtion

of Main
ornducts /Services

N
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4 SHAREHOLDTNG PATTERN
G. ;f Shiles held at the end of the Yeal

Fo. orsnres neto atne beginning of the yen

0 000

-60 891

21 524

39.137

0 050

0 180

0 000

0 000

0.000

\4.818

31 090

s3.801

0.050

0 181

100 000

100 000

0

274247

447698

774735

tL)

2605

1440000

1440000

0

214247

447698

114735

71.5

260s

1440000

1440000

0

1091070

737753

211168

) State Governmenl

) Bodies CorPorate

Banks / Financial Institutions

rotal (A)(1)

) Bodies CorPorate

) Banks / Financial Institutions

otal Shareholding of Promoter (A) =

Banks / Financial Institutions

) central Governments

State Governments

Venture CaPilal Funds

lnsurance ComPanies

Foreign lnstitutional Investors (Fll)

) Foreign Venture CaPital Funds

Others (SPecif\/)

lndividual shareholders holding nominal

capital upto Rs 1 lakh

i) lndividual shareholders holding nominal

capital in excess of Rs 1 |

others SpecifY

1 NRI

2 Overseas CorPorate Bodies

Total Public Shareholdrng (B) - (B)(1)+(B)(2)

held by Custodian for GDRs & ADRS



SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTERS
SlNo Shareholder Name Shareholding at the beginning of

the Year

Shareholding at the end of the Year % Change in

the
Shareholdi ng

No. of
Shares

o/" of
Total
Shares of
tne
Comoanv

o/o of Shares

pledged
encumbered
to total
shares

No. of
Shares

% of Total
Shares of
the
Company

% of Shares

pledged
encumbered
to total
shares

Nil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHANGE IN PROMOTERS SHAREHOLDING

SI Shareholdirrg at the beginning of the

Year

Cumulative Shareholding during the

Year

No. of Shares % ofTotal Shares

of the Company
No. of Shares oh oftotal Shares of

the Company

At the beginning of tlre Year Nn hn Promoter shareholdtng durlng the perlo0

No chanset in Promoter shareholding during the period

No chanses in Promoter sha

2 Date wise Increase/decrease in

Promoters Shareholdi ng duri ng

the year Specifying the Reasons

for Increase/decrease

J At the end of the Year

SHAREHOLDING PAI'TERN OF'TOP TEN SHAREHOLDERS (OTHER THAN PROMOTERS' DIRECTORS ETC)

SlNo. FOT TOP TEN SHAREHOLDERS SHAREHOLDINC AT THE
BEGINNING OF'THE YEAR

SHAREHOLDING AT THE
END OF THE YEAR

No. of Shares % of Total Shares No. of Shares % of T'otal

Shares

20000 8.33 l4 0,00 rA-,,'^,4h lnfrqctrrrctrtre Pvf I td
20000 8.33 0 0.00

2 Faithful Cloth Merchants Pvt Ltd

J Jasuar lrrfia DeveloPers Pvt Ltd 20000 8.33 0 0.00

4 Multifold plastic Marketing Pvt Ltd 20000 B,33 0 0.00

5 Orisinal Fashion Traders Pu Ltd 20000 8.33 0 0.00

6 Pears Mercantiles Pvt Ltd 20000 8.33 0 0,00

7 Shreyans Errbroidary Machine Pvt

Ltd r 20000 8.33 0 0.00

8 Fastner MachinervDealers Pvt Ltd r 20000 8.33 0 U.UU

9 Wonderland Paper Suppliers Pvt Ltd r 20000 8.33 0.00

ln Ql.ihc Preqrd R qkqhit 66r50 4.594 24900 t.'729

ll Ablrishek ClroudharY 0 0.00 40197 2.191

2 Chandra Prakash Ral-rar 0 0.00 2 5UUO 1.136

l3 Chartered Holdings India Private

Limited 0 0.00 2 r 3039 | 4.194

Z^"^- Dol Qinoh 0 0.00 r8r350 12,594

I oola,mnro -l-lrcnnnrlzql Inqenh 0 0.00 ilr258 1.',726

6 Nlilrato,r f)r11e 0 0.00 41250 2.865

7 Raibir Sineh 0 0.00 32r00 2.229

18 Sarita Devi 0 0.00 25000 | .136

9 Sheei at 0 0.00 34900 2.424

20 Yatish Sin 0 0.00 28491



tc

SHAREHOLDING OF KMP AND DIRECTORS:NIL

5. INDEBTNESS oF THE coMpANy INCLUDING INTEREST:- The indebtness of the company to the third parties

is NIL.

6. REMUNERATION OF THE DIRECTORS AND KMP

SI

No.
Particulars of
Remuneration

-KEY 
MANAGERIAL PERSON

Mr. Tanmoy
Das
(Appointed
on I l-l 1-

2020\

Mrs. Puja Shaw
(Resigned on I l-
t1-2020)

I Salary 45,000 90,330

Total 45,000 90,330

PENALTIES/PUNISHMENT/COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES

Authority(RD/NCLT/COURT)Details of
Penalty/punishment

Section of
the
Companies
Act

A. COMPANY
Penalty
Punishment
Compounding

Penalty
Punishment
Compounding

Kolkata

Date:3010612021

(Whole e Director)
DIN: 06867


